
 
 

2016-17 important dates 

 

Monday 5 September Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 6 September Teacher Training Day 

Wednesday 7 September Pupils return to school / Photograph day 

Tuesday 20 September Pearl of Africa Choir visit 

Monday 26 – Friday 30 September Book Fair 

Friday 30 September MacMillan Coffee Morning 

Wednesday 19  and Thursday 20 October Parent’s Evenings 

Friday 21 October Harvest Festival / Break up for half term 

Monday 24 – Friday 28 October Half term holiday 

Monday 31 October Pupils return to school 

Thursday 3 November Monsters’ Ball 

Friday 18 November Children in Need 

Tuesday 6 – Friday 9 December Parents’ Christmas lunches 

Friday 9 December Christmas Fair  

Tuesday 13 December Early Years and KS1 Christmas performance 

Wednesday 14 December Christmas craft afternoon 

Thursday 15 December KS2  Christmas performance 

Friday 16 December Cinema tip or Christmas party / Break up for Christmas holidays 

Monday 19 – Friday 31 December Christmas holidays 

Monday 2 January  Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 3 January Teacher Training Day 

Wednesday 4 January Pupils return to school 

Friday 27 January Chinese New Year 

Monday 13 – Friday 17 February Maths week 

Friday 17 February Break up for half term 

Monday 20 – Friday 24 February Half term holiday 

Monday 27 February Pupils return to school 

Monday 27 February – Friday 3 March  Book Fair 

Wednesday 1 and Thursday 2 March Parents’ evenings 

Friday 3 March World Book Day 

Friday 24 March Red Nose Day 

Tuesday 28 March Mothers’ Day lunches 

Wednesday 5 April Easter Egg competition / Egg hunt for nursery & Reception 

Thursday 6 April Easter disco 

Friday 7 April Easter Service / Break up for half term 

Monday 10 – Friday 21 April  Easter holidays 

Friday 26 May Break up for half term 

Monday 30 May – Friday 2 June Half term 

Monday 5 June Pupils return to school 

Monday 5 – Friday 9 June Book Fair / Themed writing week 

Tuesday 13 June Reception assembly 

Thursday 15 June Mulberry, Chestnut and Oak class assemblies 

Friday 16 June Fathers’ Day lunches 

Tuesday 20 June Larch, Beech and Elder class assemblies 

Thursday 22 June Maple class assembly 

Wednesday 5 July Sports Day / Summer Fair 

Friday 7 July Reports issued 

Wednesday 19 July Open afternoon 

Thursday 20 July End of term disco 

Friday 14 July French day 

Friday 21 July Leavers’ assembly / Break up for Summer holiday 


